
ESPERANZA DRIVE

ARNAIZ AVENUE

P
A
S
E
O

D
E

R
O

X
A
S

G
R
E
E
N

B
E
L
T

D
R
IV

E

KITCHEN

2 BEDROOM

UNIT A
DINING

LIVING

FOYER

MAID’S

ROOM/

UTIL

BEDROOM

1 MASTER’S

BEDROOM

UP

DN

T&B

T&B

BALCONY

LINE OF TRELLIS

AT 4OTH FLOOR ONLY

T&B

KITCHEN

MAID’S

ROOM/

UTIL

T&B

DINING

LIVING

3 BEDROOM

UNIT G

BEDROOM

1

MASTER’S

BEDROOM

T&BT&B
FOYER

BEDROOM

2

BALCONY

AUX
GC

LINE OF BALCONY

AT 4OTH FLOOR ONLY

LINE OF BALCONY

AT 4OTH, 42ND, 44TH, 46TH, 48TH,

50TH, 52ND & 54TH FLOORS ONLY

PR

MAID’S

ROOM/

UTIL

FOYER

LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN
T&B

T&B

MASTER’S

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

1

WIC

2 BEDROOM

UNIT F

EE RM.

ELEVATOR

LOBBY

3 BEDROOM

UNIT E

2 BEDROOM

UNIT D

LINE OF BALCONY

AT 4OTH, 42ND, 44TH, 46TH, 48TH,

50TH, 52ND & 54TH FLOORS ONLY

LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN

MASTER’S

BEDROOM

WIC

T&B

UTIL

T&B

FOYER

SPECIAL

1 BEDROOM

UNIT B SPECIAL

1 BEDROOM

UNIT C

LINE OF BALCONY

AT 4OTH FLOOR ONLY

LINE OF TRELLIS

AT 4OTH FLOOR ONLY

BALCONY

MASTER’S

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

1

LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN

FOYER
MAID’S

ROOM/

UTIL

T&B

T&B

T&B

UP

DN

T&B

KITCHEN

MAID’S

ROOM/

UTIL

T&B
FOYER

PR

T&BT&B

MASTER’S

BEDROOM
BEDROOM

1

BEDROOM

2
LIVING

DINING

BALCONY

LIVING

MASTER’S

BEDROOM

WIC

T&B

T&B

UTIL

KITCHEN

DINING

FOYER

RECOMMENDED

LOCATION OF

FLOOR-MOUNTED FCU

N

40TH - 54TH FLOORS



A*

2BR

4

40

11

24

5

12

-

-

5

-

-

7

3

111

12

7

7

1

Unit

Unit Type

Foyer

Living / Dining

Kitchen

Master's Bedroom

Master's T & B w/ W.I.C

Bedroom - 1

T & B - 1
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T & B - 2
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TOTAL UNIT AREA (sqm)

Balcony (40th floor)

Balcony (other even-numbered floors)
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B

SP 1BR

7

31

6

17

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

6

2

78

-

-

-

1

D*

2BR

4

40

11

24

5

12

-

-

-

5

-

-

7

3

11

12

7

7

1

E**

3BR

5

37

12

25

7

13

6

14

-

-

6

6

7

3

141

7

7

-

2

F

2BR

5

31

9

19

11

17

5

-

-

-

-

11

5

2

115

-

-

-

1

G**

3BR

5

37

12

25

7

13

6

14

-

-

6

6

7

3

141

7

7

-

2

C

SP 1BR

7

31

6

17

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

6

2

78

-

-

-

1

SAN LORENZO TOWER

40TH - 54TH FLOORS

* Balconies for 2-Bedroom A&D only at the 40th floor are 12 sqm.

** Balconies for 3-Bedroom E&G only at even-numbered floors.

***Sp 1-bedroom units have utility areas only

****

***** While details shown herein are based on present plans,

buyers are invited to verify factual correctness and subsequent

changes later on, if any.

****** To convert to square feet, multiply areas by 10.

Linen cabinets and study not included in the actual unit


